POS

1 42
2 40
3 57
4 60
5 28
6 a7
7 1
8 41
9 11
10 63
11 4
12 21
13 55
14 43
15 67
16 36
17 61
18 76
19 15
20 10
21 27
22 22
23 49
24 44
25 46
26 33
27 72
28 73
29 51
30 20
31 45
32 37
33 6
34 62
35 79
36 18
37 23
38 78
39 16
40 48
41 69
42 30
43 9
44 71
45 31
46 52
47 3
48 64
49 7
50 58
51 13
52 2
53 12
54 8
55 17

iRunning

2N CIALMA BY NIGHT
Locana - 19/06/2019

PETT ATLETA

OLIVETTI SIMONE
VINARDI GIORGIO
GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
MAGNINO MARCO
VACCHIERO DAVIDE
PEZZETTI MASSIMO
RIVA ROVEDA LORENZO
SEFFUSATTI STEFANO
BUFFO PIER LUIGI

PEILA MAURIZIO

PASTA DARIO
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
ROS VACCA STEFANO
FERRO CLAUDIO

BONI FABRIZIO
TUGNOLO SIMONE
PEILA ALESSANDRO

PE ANDREA ACHILLE
VAULa ALBERTO

LORO GIOVANNI

DALLA GASPERINA MATTEO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO
BELLETTO PAOLO
RUOTOLO DINO

RIVA MATTEO

BACOLLA DANTE
ENRICO SILVIO
PASCIUTO DIEGO
VALLERO FABRIZIO
CAVUOTI LUIGI
ESPOSITO VINCENZO
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO
ANESE LUCA

REGINA DARIO

CONTA PAOLO

PERONA FLAVIO
BERTINETTO IVO
MEZZANO MARINO
BAIMA ENRICO

TOMASI DELO ANDREA
LABOROI SERGIO
VACCHIERO CLAUDIO ARNOLDO
GRISOLANO SERGIO
GOTTA PAOLO

TURAIN BAXTER KEVIN
MASSA LUCA
FERRANDO BATTISTa PAOLO
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO
AMOSSO GASPARE MATTEO
GIUDICE MATTIA

RIVA MARCO

CLEMENTE UGO

DALLA GASPERINA LUCA
REGOLIZZO MARCO
BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA

WWwW.irunning.it

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1998 1 SM20
1998 2 SM20
1985 3 SM30
1994 4  SM25
1993 5  SM25
1974 6  SM45
2002 7 AM
1996 8  SM20
1975 9 SM40
1983 10 SM35
1981 11  SM35
1975 12 SM40
1989 13  SM30
1984 14 SM35
1970 15 SM45
1978 16  SM40
1982 17 SM35
1981 18 SM35
1966 19 VM50
1951 20 VM65
1999 21  SM20
1971 22 SM45
1988 23 SM30
1960 24 VMs5
1981 25 SM35
1970 26 SM45
1963 27 VMs5
1978 28  SM40
1971 29 SM45
1972 30 SM45
1979 31  SM40
1964 32 VMs5
1971 33 SM45
1994 34 SM25
1980 35 SM35
1981 36 SM35
1968 37 VM50
1968 38 VM50
1958 39 VM6
1990 40 SM25
1990 41  SM25
1957 42 VM6
1954 43 VM65
1972 44 SM45
1996 45 SM20
1991 46 SM25
1982 47 SM35
1946 48 VMT70
1974 49  SM45
1990 50 SM25
1970 51  SM45
1944 52 VMT75
1972 53 SM45
1964 54 VMS5
1954 55 VM5
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M16..

COD

T0279
RUNCARD
A140468
A140466
A140467
T0092
A140587

A140468
A140509
A120688
A140541
A140467
A140509
A140476
A140466
A140509
A140467
RUNCARD
A140358

A140541
A140587

A140587
A140030
AO013
A140467
A140358
A140541
A140587
A140340
A140589

A140587

A140541
A140509
A140509
A140587
A140587
A140467
A140509

A120682
A140587
A140509
A140587

A140358
A140340

99

SOCIETA

FIDAL ENDURA TEAM VDL

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

RISULTATO
00.20.14
00.21.28
00.21.36
00.21.54
00.22.11
00.23.40
00.23.46
00.23.52
00.24.09
00.24.12
00.24.19
00.24.29
00.24.39
00.24.47
00.24.59
00.25.10
00.25.29
00.25.43
00.25.50
00.25.56
00.25.59
00.26.06
00.26.10
00.26.22
00.26.35
00.26.40
00.26.48
00.26.54
00.27.12
00.27.46
00.27.51
00.27.59
00.28.02
00.28.18
00.28.22
00.28.34
00.28.49
00.28.57
00.29.06
00.29.12
00.29.17
00.30.07
00.30.13
00.30.26
00.30.47
00.31.21
00.31.32
00.32.05
00.32.14
00.32.25
00.32.30
00.32.47
00.32.49
00.33.05
00.33.56
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56 26

DALLA GASPERINA MARCO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 19
2 56
3 59
4 68
5 65
6 34
7 39
8 66
9 75
10 25
11 74
12 50
13 32
14 38
15 35
16 5

17 53
18 14
19 7

20 70
21 24

PINO CHIARA
GIOVANDO CHIARA
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
BOSCO ORNELLA
PIACENZA ELISABETTA
GAMBA JESSICA
FERRANDO BATTISTa GIULIA
MARINI SILVIA
CHIUMINATTO ALICE
PEROTTI BARBARA
CARLINO SILVIA
PEROT MARTINA
ORLAREJ ROSA
BALDISSERO LORETTA
GOGLIO BARBARA
BRUNET BEL SIMONA
QUAGLIA VANESSA
GIACHINO SIMONA
CAVALIERI FABRIZIA
CIOCCHETTO LAURA
BORTOLETTO ERIKA

WWwW.irunning.it

1969 56 VM50
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT

1987 1  SF30
1979 2 SF40
1976 3 SF40
1961 4  VF55
1986 5  SF30
1980 6  SF35
1992 7  SF25
1980 8  SF35
1987 9  SF30
1987 10  SF30
1987 11  SF30
1967 12 VF50
1975 13  SF40
1969 14  VF50
1973 15 SF45
1984 16 SF35
1994 17 SF25
1998 18  SF20
1969 19  VF50
1972 20 SF45
1983 21  SF35
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F16.

COD

A0028
A140466
A140509
TO092
A120370
A140466
A140587
A140476

A140587
A140509
A140358
A140340
A140466
A140589
A120688
A140467
A140509
A140589

RUNCARD

iRunning

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

.99

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

00.34.36

RISULTATO
00.22.58
00.23.04
00.23.30
00.24.44
00.26.25
00.27.04
00.28.10
00.28.20
00.28.25
00.28.32
00.29.03
00.30.34
00.30.39
00.31.44
00.31.49
00.33.07
00.34.15
00.35.08
00.35.33
00.37.56
00.40.22
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